Bus

Bus 63(3) Sal&ininkai - Vilnius per Jasitinus Go to website

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 14:00

Open route schedule
Tuesday 14:00
Wednesday 14:00
Thursday 14:00
Friday 14:00
Saturday 14:00
Sunday 14:00
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min
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B 53(3) — Salgininkai - Vilnius per Jasitnus BusMaps
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:45-20:00

04:45-20:00

04:45-20:00

04:45-20:00

04:45-20:00

04:45-20:00

06:25-20:00
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Direction

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Salgininky autobusy stotis

25 stops

Open route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis
Pelesos st.
Zirniy st.
Misko parkas
Lydos st.
Kineliai
Totoriné
Kelmyté
Slabada
MigUnai
Mokykla
Marijampolis
Galiniai
Egliné
Arliskés
Jasiunai
Gojus
Jaglimainys
ZaviSonys
Ragoziskes
Salgininkéliai
Bruknyné
AZulomis
Salgininky st.

Salgininky autobusy stotis

Route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Salgininky autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

06:05-21:15

06:05-21:15

06:05-21:15

06:05-21:15

06:05-21:15

06:05-21:15

07:30-21:15
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63(3) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vilnius

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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